
HELENA PUBLIC SCHOOLS  

HIGH SCHOOL PARTICIPATION FORM 

Participants Name ______________________________________________________________ 

Grade_______  Date_____________  School __________________________ 

PLEASE READ: 

Fees must be paid before the first contest or performance.  There will be no refund if the participant 

quits or is removed because of a violation of rules set forth by the coach or Helena Public Schools. 

As a student of the Helena Public Schools, I will be participating in the following activities: (Please check 

all activity/activities you plan to participate in this year.  Fees can be collected as each activity begins) 

___Girls Volleyball   ___Girls Tennis    ___Boys Tennis 

___Girls Cross Country   ___Girls Swimming   ___Girls Golf 

___Boys Cross Country   ___Boys Swimming   ___Boys Golf 

___Girls Soccer    ___Girls Track    ___Speech/Debate 

___Boys Soccer    ___Boys Track    ___Drill Team 

___Girls Basketball   ___Girls Softball   ___Cheerleaders 

___Boys Basketball   ___Wrestling    ___Football 

_____ I currently qualify for free and reduced lunches at school and request a waiver of all fees 

Fee Schedule: 

Activity Fee: One-time per year fee for all students who take part in MHSA regulated events 

_____$30.00  

Participant Fee: 

_____$50.00 - 1st Activity of School Year (include Activity Fee above in total cost) 

_____$50.00 - 2nd Activity of School Year 

_____$50.00 – 3rd Activity of School Year 

Amount enclosed $_____________ Check # ___________ Cash $___________ 

Signature ________________________________________________________ 

Please make Checks payable to Helena High School or Capital High School.  Please return the 

completed form and money to the bookkeeper at Helena High or Capital High 

waived fall 2020
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